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semplicement

INGREDIENTI PER 4

250 g QimiQ Classic,
1 Pkg. [packerl] Livieto in polvere

1
300 g
0.5

80g¢g

80g¢g
40 g
2
25049

Zucchero cristallino
Farina di farro
Livieto

Sale

Burro, flUssig

Cipolla (Cipolle),
Burro
Prezzemolo,
QimiQ Classic,

125 g
1 Uovo (Uova)
3 Pure di patate, fiocchi
40 g Rafano,
Sale
Pepe nero,
Noce moscata,
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